
FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Cronometro 166993 02 G 4032

TUTTE

NEMBRO-LONNO

A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI 29/07/2023

NEMBRO TUTTE

5.2

 83  83  83

Pagina n° 1

18:34

 1 77 TESTA MATTEO 7969140 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE ELMT 00  h  12  '  35  ''   111 24,795

 2 82 GOTTI DANIEL a279962 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT 00  h  12  '  36  ''   626 24,762

 3 2 BENEDETTI DANIEL a218128 B3L TEAM ELMT 00  h  12  '  37  ''   126 24,729

 4 8 MONELLA ANTONIO a275929 TEAM OOP CYCLING M1 00  h  12  '  41  ''   203 24,599

 5 66 RIGONI ANDREA 725841t FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M4 00  h  12  '  44  ''   078 24,503

 6 9 CAPELLI SIMONE a119100 LUNDICI SARCO SC M1 00  h  12  '  45  ''   000 24,471

 7 18 MASSA ROBERTO 7908382 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO M3 00  h  12  '  51  ''   138 24,28

 8 81 PELLEGRINELLI DANIEL 7964001 ASD TEAM SEVEN CLUB ELMT 00  h  12  '  59  ''   161 24,031

 9 14 DEL PRETE FLAVIO a275838 ASD PASSIONE BICI M2 00  h  13  '  16  ''   130 23,518

 10 6 SPANDRI LUCA a157380 PEDALE LECCHESE ELMT 00  h  13  '  25  ''   378 23,255

 11 79 CREMASCHI FABIO 7917002 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M2 00  h  13  '  26  ''   221 23,226

 12 55 FERRARI MICHELE a249616 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M2 00  h  13  '  31  ''   027 23,083

 13 60 AGOSTI PAOLO 02536520 AGOBIKE ASD ELMT 00  h  13  '  39  ''   931 22,857

 14 54 RIVADOSSI ANDREA a141176 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M1 00  h  13  '  48  ''   413 22,609

 15 28 TARCHINI LUIGI 723738h TEAMBIKEALME' M5 00  h  13  '  50  ''   010 22,554

 16 65 CHIARINI GIORGIO a141213 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M7 00  h  13  '  51  ''   709 22,527

 17 15 CURNIS ALESSIO 885072m A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M3 00  h  13  '  57  ''   305 22,366

 18 62 BERTOCCHI LEONARDO 8128804 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE ELMT 00  h  13  '  59  ''   086 22,312

 19 61 GATTI DAVIDE 02536582 AGOBIKE ASD M1 00  h  14  '  01  ''   211 22,259

 20 34 STOPPA MARCO 8127103 VELOPLUS M6 00  h  14  '  08  ''   154 22,075

 21 1 RENZULLO ROBERTO a252807 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL ELMT 00  h  14  '  10  ''   138 22,024

 22 26 PAGANELLI FABIO 908848k BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M5 00  h  14  '  13  ''   688 21,946

 23 49 FORTI GIOVANNI 7901555 ASD GS AL-GOM M6 00  h  14  '  21  ''   657 21,742

 24 19 LANDO TOMMASO 7911983 IZATA M3 00  h  14  '  24  ''   078 21,667

 25 36 NIGLIA MICHELE 7967750 ASD GS AL-GOM M7 00  h  14  '  28  ''   296 21,567

 26 27 STEFANIZZI IVAN MICHELE a174079 CICLISTI DERGANO M5 00  h  14  '  33  ''   966 21,443

 27 4 BOLZONI EMANUELE a211763 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA ELMT 00  h  14  '  39  ''   887 21,297

 28 37 PREVITALI PAOLO GIOVANNI 908851e BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M7 00  h  14  '  43  ''   499 21,2

 29 88 BARONCHELLI FEDERICO a214842 MTB PARRE ELMT 00  h  14  '  44  ''   000 21,176
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 30 85 PIANTONI MAURIZIO 708826c A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M4 00  h  14  '  46  ''   373 21,129

 31 78 BAGGI ALEX 8130872 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE ELMT 00  h  14  '  46  ''   983 21,129

 32 16 TORNAGHI CLAUDIO a280899 TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D. M3 00  h  14  '  47  ''   545 21,105

 33 69 LOCATELLI LODOVICO a144603 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M4 00  h  14  '  47  ''   967 21,105

 34 24 FOCCOLI MARCO a167280 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M5 00  h  14  '  49  ''   517 21,057

 35 76 NORIS GABRIELE a135804 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M1 00  h  14  '  56  ''   343 20,893

 36 67 ZOTTI FABIO a103375 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M5 00  h  14  '  59  ''   097 20,823

 37 20 MALDARELLI DARIO 7921209 ASD RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA M4 00  h  15  '  01  ''   459 20,777

 38 64 PASQUALI FABIO 02526755 CE.D.A.S.IVECO M4 00  h  15  '  08  ''   930 20,617

 39 17 BEDESCHI ALBERTO 871678j TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' M3 00  h  15  '  10  ''   929 20,571

 40 5 MOIOLI LUCA a275843 U.C. BERGAMASCA 1902  ASD ELMT 00  h  15  '  13  ''   272 20,504

 41 68 SEPE ANDREA a291689 GS MARINELLI TEAM CICLI VEDOVA M6 00  h  15  '  15  ''   584 20,459

 42 59 LUSSANA NICOLAS 8126840 ASD KASK BERGAMO M1 00  h  15  '  17  ''   974 20,414

 43 73 DI MAIO MAURO 8128216 VELOPLUS M6 00  h  15  '  19  ''   880 20,37

 44 22 ACERBIS ROBERTO 7928469 IZATA M4 00  h  15  '  21  ''   973 20,326

 45 87 PERUTA GIANLUCA a046150 ASD BIKE AVENGERS M3 00  h  15  '  25  ''   211 20,238

 46 74 BALDELLI MARCO 7956479 ASD GS URGNANO M1 00  h  15  '  26  ''   695 20,216

 47 57 PIARDI PIERALBERTO 02533081 TEAM LODA MILLENIUM M3 00  h  15  '  28  ''   632 20,172

 48 42 RUSSO COSIMO DAMIAN a113796 VC CASSANO M8 00  h  15  '  37  ''   661 19,979

 49 83 DELLAVITE MATTIA a229545 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M2 00  h  15  '  39  ''   255 19,936

 50 38 PESENTI COMPA ANGELO a248727 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M8 00  h  15  '  43  ''   848 19,852

 51 25 GALLI GIANLUCA a278978 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU M5 00  h  15  '  45  ''   222 19,81

 52 32 DELL'ORTO STEFANO a276408 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M6 00  h  15  '  47  ''   003 19,768

 53 70 PELLEGRINI PAOLO a198122 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M6 00  h  15  '  54  ''   542 19,623

 54 23 TAVECCHIO CLAUDIO 8129969 ASD TEAM SEGRATE M4 00  h  16  '  01  ''   062 19,48

 55 46 MENNEA KATIA a277420 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA W4 00  h  16  '  02  ''   749 19,459

 56 58 PANCARI ELENA a242336 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MENTE ASD W6 00  h  16  '  05  ''   029 19,399

 57 10 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO a222367 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M2 00  h  16  '  07  ''   154 19,359

 58 72 PASINI ANTONIO 7909462 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M7 00  h  16  '  09  ''   077 19,319
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 59 50 PASSERA STEFANO 7918840 ASD GS URGNANO M4 00  h  16  '  15  ''   800 19,2

 60 51 BETTINELLI DANIELE 718183z TEAM VISCARDI M4 00  h  16  '  15  ''   969 19,2

 61 71 GATTI ISMAELE STEFAN 7928282 ASD US GAVERINA TERME M6 00  h  16  '  17  ''   015 19,161

 62 13 VEDOVATI GIORGIO 7933619 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M2 00  h  16  '  23  ''   451 19,044

 63 35 MARTINELLI FERRUCCIO 579370u BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M7 00  h  16  '  33  ''   793 18,852

 64 75 BREVI LUCA 729869k TEAM COLPACK BALLAN M3 00  h  16  '  35  ''   933 18,814

 65 44 STEGAGNO UGO 7946450 ZERO WIND M8 00  h  16  '  56  ''   840 18,425

 66 12 TONELLI GRAZIANO 7984964 ORNELLO TEAM BIKE M2 00  h  16  '  59  ''   620 18,371

 67 52 DI LUCA ADELINO CARME a277419 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA M4 00  h  17  '  11  ''   414 18,157

 68 48 GAGGINI DANIELA a278976 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU W5 00  h  17  '  17  ''   688 18,052

 69 3 BERGAMELLI LUCA a239032 GS CICLOTEAM NEMBRO ELMT 00  h  17  '  22  ''   124 17,965

 70 21 DURANTE ANTONIO a172734 BONFANTI RACING M4 00  h  17  '  24  ''   066 17,931

 71 53 ZAGO GIUSEPPE a274518 ASD TEAM SOLURA M6 00  h  17  '  40  ''   573 17,66

 72 29 PANZERI IVANO 521250a BONFANTI RACING M6 00  h  17  '  52  ''   998 17,463

 73 43 ZANOLETTI ALFREDO PIETRO a196458 CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D. M8 00  h  18  '  26  ''   822 16,926

 74 45 VOLA EMANUELA a252810 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL W2 00  h  18  '  56  ''   966 16,479

 75 89 ANGELICCHIO ALESSANDRO a188977 SYSTEM CARS ASD M5 00  h  19  '  19  ''   944 16,152

 76 56 VEZZOLI CARLO 7928275 ASD US GAVERINA TERME M8 00  h  19  '  54  ''   983 15,678

 77 40 CONTESSI DARIO a195391 TEAM BARDY M8 00  h  20  '  27  ''   617 15,257

 78 80 CREMASCHI LUIGI 7917006 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M7 00  h  20  '  36  ''   682 15,146

 79 86 BONANDRINI FLAVIO LODOVIC a223265 SC CENE ASD M6 00  h  21  '  57  ''   573 14,214

 80 11 NAVA LUCA a139855 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M2 00  h  22  '  12  ''   290 14,054

 81 31 IOTTI MICHELE UGO a142492 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M6 00  h  23  '  06  ''   230 13,506

 82 63 LEIDI MARCELLO 7909441 ASD CICLI GAMBA M6 00  h  23  '  35  ''   965 13,23

 83 84 GORLA GIANLUCA a198164 CICLISTICA ERBESE M6 00  h  23  '  40  ''   323 13,183
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77 ELMT 7969140 TESTA MATTEO  0h 12m 35s 111 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

82 ELMT a279962 GOTTI DANIEL  0h 12m 36s 626 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

2 ELMT a218128 BENEDETTI DANIEL  0h 12m 37s 126 B3L TEAM

81 ELMT 7964001 PELLEGRINELL DANIEL  0h 12m 59s 161 ASD TEAM SEVEN CLUB

6 ELMT a157380 SPANDRI LUCA  0h 13m 25s 378 PEDALE LECCHESE

60 ELMT 02536520 AGOSTI PAOLO  0h 13m 39s 931 AGOBIKE ASD

62 ELMT 8128804 BERTOCCHI LEONARDO  0h 13m 59s 86 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

1 ELMT a252807 RENZULLO ROBERTO  0h 14m 10s 138 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

4 ELMT a211763 BOLZONI EMANUELE  0h 14m 39s 887 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

88 ELMT a214842 BARONCHELLI FEDERICO  0h 14m 44s 0 MTB PARRE

78 5 3
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8 M1 a275929 MONELLA ANTONIO  0h 12m 41s 203 TEAM OOP CYCLING

9 M1 a119100 CAPELLI SIMONE  0h 12m 45s 0 LUNDICI SARCO SC

54 M1 a141176 RIVADOSSI ANDREA  0h 13m 48s 413 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

61 M1 02536582 GATTI DAVIDE  0h 14m 1s 211 AGOBIKE ASD

76 M1 a135804 NORIS GABRIELE  0h 14m 56s 343 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

59 M1 8126840 LUSSANA NICOLAS  0h 15m 17s 974 ASD KASK BERGAMO

74 M1 7956479 BALDELLI MARCO  0h 15m 26s 695 ASD GS URGNANO
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14 M2 a275838 DEL PRETE FLAVIO  0h 13m 16s 130 ASD PASSIONE BICI

79 M2 7917002 CREMASCHI FABIO  0h 13m 26s 221 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

55 M2 a249616 FERRARI MICHELE  0h 13m 31s 27 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

83 M2 a229545 DELLAVITE MATTIA  0h 15m 39s 255 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

10 M2 a222367 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO  0h 16m 7s 154 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

13 M2 7933619 VEDOVATI GIORGIO  0h 16m 23s 451 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

12 M2 7984964 TONELLI GRAZIANO  0h 16m 59s 620 ORNELLO TEAM BIKE

11 M2 a139855 NAVA LUCA  0h 22m 12s 290 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI
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18 M3 7908382 MASSA ROBERTO  0h 12m 51s 138 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO

15 M3 885072m CURNIS ALESSIO  0h 13m 57s 305 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

19 M3 7911983 LANDO TOMMASO  0h 14m 24s 78 IZATA

16 M3 a280899 TORNAGHI CLAUDIO  0h 14m 47s 545 TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D.

17 M3 871678j BEDESCHI ALBERTO  0h 15m 10s 929 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE'

87 M3 a046150 PERUTA GIANLUCA  0h 15m 25s 211 ASD BIKE AVENGERS

57 M3 02533081 PIARDI PIERALBERTO  0h 15m 28s 632 TEAM LODA MILLENIUM

75 M3 729869k BREVI LUCA  0h 16m 35s 933 TEAM COLPACK BALLAN
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66 M4 725841t RIGONI ANDREA  0h 12m 44s 78 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

85 M4 708826c PIANTONI MAURIZIO  0h 14m 46s 373 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

69 M4 a144603 LOCATELLI LODOVICO  0h 14m 47s 967 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

20 M4 7921209 MALDARELLI DARIO  0h 15m 1s 459 ASD RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA

64 M4 02526755 PASQUALI FABIO  0h 15m 8s 930 CE.D.A.S.IVECO

22 M4 7928469 ACERBIS ROBERTO  0h 15m 21s 973 IZATA

23 M4 8129969 TAVECCHIO CLAUDIO  0h 16m 1s 62 ASD TEAM SEGRATE

50 M4 7918840 PASSERA STEFANO  0h 16m 15s 800 ASD GS URGNANO

51 M4 718183z BETTINELLI DANIELE  0h 16m 15s 969 TEAM VISCARDI

52 M4 a277419 DI LUCA ADELINO CAR  0h 17m 11s 414 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA

21
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28 M5 723738h TARCHINI LUIGI  0h 13m 50s 10 TEAMBIKEALME'

26 M5 908848k PAGANELLI FABIO  0h 14m 13s 688 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

27 M5 a174079 STEFANIZZI IVAN MICHELE  0h 14m 33s 966 CICLISTI DERGANO

24 M5 a167280 FOCCOLI MARCO  0h 14m 49s 517 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

67 M5 a103375 ZOTTI FABIO  0h 14m 59s 97 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

25 M5 a278978 GALLI GIANLUCA  0h 15m 45s 222 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BR

89 M5 a188977 ANGELICCHIO ALESSANDRO  0h 19m 19s 944 SYSTEM CARS ASD
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34 M6 8127103 STOPPA MARCO  0h 14m 8s 154 VELOPLUS

49 M6 7901555 FORTI GIOVANNI  0h 14m 21s 657 ASD GS AL-GOM

68 M6 a291689 SEPE ANDREA  0h 15m 15s 584 GS MARINELLI TEAM CICLI VEDOV

73 M6 8128216 DI MAIO MAURO  0h 15m 19s 880 VELOPLUS

32 M6 a276408 DELL'ORTO STEFANO  0h 15m 47s 3 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

70 M6 a198122 PELLEGRINI PAOLO  0h 15m 54s 542 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

71 M6 7928282 GATTI ISMAELE STEF  0h 16m 17s 15 ASD US GAVERINA TERME

53 M6 a274518 ZAGO GIUSEPPE  0h 17m 40s 573 ASD TEAM SOLURA

29 M6 521250a PANZERI IVANO  0h 17m 52s 998 BONFANTI RACING

86 M6 a223265 BONANDRINI FLAVIO LODOV  0h 21m 57s 573 SC CENE ASD

31 63 84
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65 M7 a141213 CHIARINI GIORGIO  0h 13m 51s 709 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

36 M7 7967750 NIGLIA MICHELE  0h 14m 28s 296 ASD GS AL-GOM

37 M7 908851e PREVITALI PAOLO GIOVA  0h 14m 43s 499 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

72 M7 7909462 PASINI ANTONIO  0h 16m 9s 77 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

35 M7 579370u MARTINELLI FERRUCCIO  0h 16m 33s 793 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

80 M7 7917006 CREMASCHI LUIGI  0h 20m 36s 682 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE
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42 M8 a113796 RUSSO COSIMO DAMI  0h 15m 37s 661 VC CASSANO

38 M8 a248727 PESENTI COMP ANGELO  0h 15m 43s 848 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

44 M8 7946450 STEGAGNO UGO  0h 16m 56s 840 ZERO WIND

43 M8 a196458 ZANOLETTI ALFREDO PIET  0h 18m 26s 822 CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D.

56 M8 7928275 VEZZOLI CARLO  0h 19m 54s 983 ASD US GAVERINA TERME

40 M8 a195391 CONTESSI DARIO  0h 20m 27s 617 TEAM BARDY
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46 W4 a277420 MENNEA KATIA  0h 16m 2s 749 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA

58 W6 a242336 PANCARI ELENA  0h 16m 5s 29 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MENTE AS

48 W5 a278976 GAGGINI DANIELA  0h 17m 17s 688 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BR

45 W2 a252810 VOLA EMANUELA  0h 18m 56s 966 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL
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